WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 50z Bottle
FRA BLANC DE BLANCS, ODDBIRD DEALCHOLIZED 15 69
FRA CREMANT DE BOURGONE, LOUIS BOUILLOT, BRUT ROSE, NV 17 65
FRA CHAMPAGNE, ANDRE CHEMIN, PREMIER CRU BRUT, NV 39 155
SPA  CAVA, UNION VINICOLA DEL ESTE, BELLA MISTALA, BRUT, NV 15 60
r
ROSE WINE 50z 8oz Bottle
ITA PINOT NOIR, MADDALENA, VENETO 2023 16 19 55
WHITE WINE 50z 8oz Bottle
FRA MELON DE BURGONE, DOMAINE HAUTE FEVRIE, 2022 18 22 63
FRA PINOT GRIS, DOMAINE ZINCK, EGUISHEM, 2022 21 25 73
ITA RIESLING, GIORGI, OLTREPO PAVESE, 2021 23 27 77
ITA CHARDONNAY, DISSEGNA, VENETO, 2022 18 21 59
CAN MARSANNE, KEW VINEYARDS, 2019 15 18 55
AUS SEMILLON, TYRELLS, HUNTER VALLEY, 2023 19 23 69
NZL SAUVIGNON BLANC, MISTY COVE ESTATE, NEW ZEALAND, 2021 20 24 70
S.A CHENIN BLANC, CAPE DIAMOND, LUTZVILLE, 2023 14 18 49
RED WINE 50z 80z Bottle
FRA  GAMAY, DOMINIQUE PIRON BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES, 2020 17 21 62
FRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHATEAU CAMINO, HAUT-MEDOC, 2016 22 26 8l
FRA SYRAH, CHATEAU DE SAINT COSME, COTES DU RHONE, 2022 18 22 65
ITA MERLOT, DISSEGNA, VENEZIA, 2022 15 19 56
CAN CABERNET FRANC, SOUTHBROOK, TRIOMPHE, 2019 20 24 71
CAN PINOT NOIR, HIDDEN BENCH ESTATE, 2021 21 25 /4
ARG MALBEC, HUMBERTO CANALE, 2021 18 21 6l
CHI CARMENERE, VINA SIEGEL, GRAN RESERVA, 2019 19 22 60



PREMIUM REGIONAL WINES

50z 8oz Bottle

FRA SANCERRE, JEAN-MAX ROGER, CLOCHER DAMELIE, 2022 35 41 120
FRA CHABLIS, DOMAINE BERNARD DEFAIX, 2022 39 45 125
FRA  POUILLY-FUISSE, DOMAINE LUQUET, 2022 41 49 140
FRA CROZES- HERMITAGE, VINCENT PARIS, 2022 37 41 125
FRA MARGAUX, AURORE DE DAUZAC, CHATEAU DAUZAC, 2021 45 59 149
SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE 20z sottte
FRA DOM BRIAL, RIVESALTES TUILE HORS DAGE 9 9%
FRA DOM BRIAL, RIVESALTES GRANDE RESERVE 1989 25 279
FRA HENRI GIRAUD, CHAMPENIOS SOLERA 1990-2019 33 299
CAN STRATUS, BOTRYTIS AFFECTED SEMILLON 500ML 15 15
CAN STRATUS, ICE WINE, PETIT VERDOT, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 2023 33 99
CAN INNISKILLIN, VIDAL ICE WINE NIAGARA VQA 2022 17 120
SPA  BARBEITO, MALVASIA RESERVA VELHA 10 YEAR OLD 16 199
POR QUINTA DA PACHECA, NV TAWNY PORT 9 75
POR QUINTA DA PACHECA, 10 YEARS TAWNY PORT 1120
POR QUINTA DA PACHECA, 20 YEARS TAWNY PORT 18 160
POR QUINTA DA PACHECA, 30 YEARS TAWNY PORT 28 250
POR QUINTA DA PACHECA, 40 YEARS TAWNY PORT 45 399



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKING

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

CAN

S.A

ANDRE CHEMIN, PREMIER CRU CHAMPAGNE BRUT, NV

PALMER & CO, BRUT RESERVE, CHAMPAGNE, NV

GOSSET, CHAMPAGNE GRAND RESERVE, BRUT, NV

ANDRE CHEMIN, CHAMPAGNE BRUT, MILLESIME, 2012

BRUNO PAILLARD, CHAMPAGNE DOSAGE ZERO, NV

GOSSET, CHAMPAGNE, CELEBRIS EXTRA BRUT, 2008

HENRI GIRAUD, AY GRAND CRU FUT DE CHENE BRUT, MV 18 (DBL MAGNUM)
CA DEL BOSCO, CUVEE PRESTIGE FRANCIACORTA, NV

KEW VINEYARDS, BLANC DE BLANCS, SPARKLING CHARDONNAY, 2017

BOSCHENDAL, BRUT METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE, NV

ROSE CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

FRA ANDRE CHEMIN, CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE, NV

FRA

MAISON BILLECART SALMON, CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE, NV

ROSE WINE

FRA

FRA

FRA

CHATEAU SAINTE BEATRICE, CUVEE DES PRINCES, NV
FAULKNER WINE JULES, PROVENCE, 2022

ST. JOHN, BEAUSOLEIL, 2022
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WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY
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FRA
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CHATEAU SAINTE BEATRICE, CUVEE DES PRINCES BLANC, NV
MAISON VENTENAC, PREJUGES, 2022

DOMAINE LAROCHE, CHABLIS SAINT-MARTIN, 2021
DOMAINE SEGUINOT-BORDET, PETIT CHABLIS, 2022
DOMAINE CHARDIGNY, SAINT-VERAN VIEILLES VIGNES, 2022
REGIS & SYLVAIN, BOURGOGNE BLANC, 2021

LA SOUFRANDIERE, ST. VERAN ‘LA BONNODE, 2021
DOMINIQUE CORNIN, POUILLY FUISSE, 2021

PRECISION WINE, INTROVERT, 2020

BRAVIUM, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, 2022

SANDHI, SANTA RITA HILLS, CENTRAL COAST, 2021

NEYERS VINEYARDS, CARNEROS DISTRICT CHARDONNAY, 2020
BURROWING OWL, OKANAGAN VALLEY, 2021

CREATION WINES, RESERVE, 2022

RESTLESS RIVER, AVA MARIE, 2018

SAUVIGNON BLANC
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LAURENT MIQUEL, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, VENDANGE NOCTURNE, 2022
JOSEPH MELLOT, SINCERITE, 2022

DOMAINE DES GRANDES PERRIERES, SANCERRE, 2022
ALAIN GUENEAU, SANCERRE, 2021

FRANCOIS CROCHET, SANCERRE, 2022

LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE, LES CALCAIRES, 2021
DOMAINE DU BOUCHOT, POUILLY FUME, CAILLOTTES, 2021
ADRIANO GIGANTE, COLLI ORIENTALI, 2022
SATTLERHOF, SUDSTEIERMARK, 2022

CHURTON, MARLBOROUGH, 2022

DEEPDOWN, MARLBOROUGH, 2022

SWARTLAND WINERY, CAPE HILLS, 2022
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OTHER VARIETALS
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FRA
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S.A

RIESLING, PETER LAUER, FAB 2 AYLER, 2022 125
RIESLING, SELBACH-OSTER, KABINETT, MOSEL, 2022 155
RIESLING, ROMAN’S BLOCK, 2018 85
MUSCADET, DOMAINE LA HAUTE FEVRIE, MOULIN DE LA GUSTAIS, 2022 75

GRENACHE BLANC, DOMAINE ROGER PERRIN, COTE DU RHONE, CUVEE LAURA, 2021 78
GRENACHE BLANC, DOMAINE DUCLAUX, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC, 2021 149
GRENACHE GRIS, DOMAINES BOUR, LUINSTANT EGOISTE BLANC, RHONE, 2021 80
PINOT GRIS, GRAND CRU, WINZENBERG, 2022 110
SEMILLON, SOLICANTUS, BLANC ENTRE-DEUX-MERS, 2022 130

VIOGNIER, CREATION WINE, 2022 69



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & ASSEMBLAGE
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CHATEAU DAUZAC, AURORE DE DAUZAC MARGAUX, 2021
CHATEAU DAUZAC, MARGAUX, GRAND CRU, 2018
CHATEAU HAUT-BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC, 2016

CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA, ADEO, BOLGHERI, 2019

POGGIO AL TESORO, SONDRAIA, BOLGHERI SUPERIORE DOGC, 2018
TOSCANA ROSSO, SOLENGO, ARGIANO, 2021

CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA, ARNIONE, BLOGHERI, 2016
DONNAFUGATA, TANCREDI, 2019, (DBL MAGNUM)
THOMAS ALLEN VINEYARDS, BAYWOOD, 2019
UNSHACKLED, SACRAMENTO, 2022

HARVEY AND HARRIET, RED BLEND, 2021

BONANNO VINTNERS, ALEXANDER VALLEY, 2022

MOUNT VEEDER WINERY, NAPA VALLEY, 2021

OBERON, NAPA COUNTY, 2021

TEXTBOOK, ST. HELENA, 2021

MASON, PELISSA VINEYARD, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, 2020
HALL CELLAR, SELECT, 2019

NEYERS, NAPA VALLEY, 2018

PROVENANCE VINEYARDS, FORTITUDE, 2018

HEITZ CELLAR, ST HELENA, 2018

BURGESS CELLARS, SORENSON RESERVE, 2015

STAGLIN VINEYARD, SALUS, NAPA VALLEY, 2017

STAG’S LEAP, ARTEMIS, NAPA VALLEY, 2014 (MAGNUM)
SCHRADER CELLARS, RBS, 2018

HEITZ CELLAR, ST HELENA, MARTHA'S VINEYARD, 2017
OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, 2009 (MAGNUM)

KEW VINEYARDS, SOLDIER’'S GRANT, 2019

STRATUS WHITE LABEL, NIAGARA-ON-THE-LAKE, SINGLE VINEYARD, 2020
FARMER’S LEAP, PADTHAWAY, 2018

NTSIKI BIYELA, ASLINA ‘UMSASANE’, 2020

THE HIGH ROAD, DIRECTORS RESERVE, STELLENBOSCH, 2018

ALTO ESTATE, STELLENBOSCH, BLEND, 2018
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SYRAH

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

USA

VINCENT PARIS, CROZES- HERMITAGE 2022

VINCENT PARIS, ST. JOSEPH 2022

CHATEAU DE SAINT COSME, COTE ROTIE, 2021

VINCENT PARIS, CORNAS GRANIT 60

MATIN CLERC COTE, ROTIE COTEAUX DE BASSENON, 2020
E.GUIGAL, ST. JOSEPH VIGNES DE L'HOSPICE, 2019
E.GUIGAL, COTE-ROTIE LA MOULINE, 2017

ASSULI RUGGIERO, SICILY, 2020

PIEDRASASSI, RIM ROCK VINEYARD, ARROYO GRANDE VALLEY, 2019

GRENACHE & ASSEMBLAGE
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CHATEAU SAINTE-BEATRICE, CUVEE DES PRINCES ROUGE, NV
CHATEAU DU TRIGNON, GIGONDAS, 2017

DOMAINE DUCLAUX, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE ROUGE, 2017
XAVIER VIGNON, CHATEANEUF-DU-PAPE, VALEE DU RHONE, 2020
CHENE BLEU, ASTRALABE, 2018

SINDICAT LA FIGUERA, 2021

DAVID MORENO, VADO DE LA REINA, SINGLE VINEYARD, 2018
COREOGRAFIA, PAS DE DEUX, MONTSANT, 2021

JUXTAPOSED, OLD VINE, 2020

CABERNET FRANC & ASSEMBLAGE
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DOMAINE JULIEN FOUET, SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY, 2022

TENUTA DI ARCENO, ARCANUM, 2013

POGGIO AL TESORO, DEDICATO A WALTER, BOLGHERI SUPERIORE, 2017
MASSA VINEYARD, NYTHIA, MONTERRY, 2021

ASHES & DIAMONDS, NO.6, 2019
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PINOT NOIR
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CHATEAU HAUT-BLANVILLE, RESERVE, IGP PAYS D'OC, 2022

JUSTIN GIRARDIN, ROUGE, COTE DE BEAUNE, BOURGOGNE, 2022
LUCIEN CROCHET, SANCERRE ROUGE, LA CROIX DU ROY, 2018
CARABELLO-BAUM, CHATEAU DE POMMARD, NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES, 2017
CARABELLO-BAUM, CHATEAU DE POMMARD, VOLNAY PREMIER CRU, 2015
DOMAINE FAIVELEY, ECHEZEAUX EN ORVEAUX, GRAND CRU, 2020
TAVOLA, PONZI VINEYARDS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2021

SANDHI, SANTA RITA HILLS, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA, 2021
ALEXANA WINERY, REVANA VINEYARD, DUNDEE HILLS, WILLAMETTE, 2019
SOUTHBROOK, TRIOMPHE, 2020

LE CLOS JORDANNE, CLAYSTONE TERRACE, 2020

ATA RANGI, MARTINBOROUGH, 2021

CREATION WINE, WALKER BAY, 2022

CREATION WINE, RESERVE HEMEL-EN-AARDE, 2021

MERLOT & ASSEMBLAGE
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LAURENT MIQUEL, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, VENDANGE NOCTURNE, 2022
CHATEAU TEYSSIER, BORDEAUX, 2020

CHATEAU BUJAN, COTES DE BOURG, BORDFAUX, 2020

CHATEUX LA GROLET, CUVEE CLASSIQUE ROUGE, COTES DE BOURG, 2021
CHATEAU BERNADOTTE, HAUT-MEDOC, 2016

SOLICANTUS, COTE DE BORDFAUX ROUGE, BLAYE, 2019

CHATEAU LA TOUR DE MONS, MARGAUX, 2019

CHATEAU LA CROIX, SAINT-EMILLION, GRAND CRU, 2011

CHATEAU MAILLET, POMEROL, 2019

DAVIDE VIGNATO, VENETO, 2019

SESA MAREMMA TOSCANA, POGGIO FOCO, 2009

STRATUS WHITE LABEL, NIAGARA-ON-THE-LAKE, SINGLE VINEYARD, 2020

THE HIGH ROAD CLASSIQUE, STELLENBOSCH, 2018
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MALBEC

FRA CHATEAU COMBEL-LA-SERRE, CAHORS, 2021 85
FRA' DOMAINE COSSE MAISONNEUVE, LE COMBAL CAHORS, 2019 110
ARG BODEGA CHACRA, ROKA, 2022 199
GAMAY / OTHER VARIETALS

FRA  CINSAULT, DOMAINE MONTROSE, OLIVER COSTE, IGP PAYS D’OC, 2021 82
CHI ~ CINSAULT, CARTER MOLLENHAUER, LOS QEUELES, DO ITATA, 2022 149
CHI CINSAULT, PEDRO PARRAY FAMILIA, MONK, 2021 170
FRA  GAMAY, CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD, BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LES BELOUZES, 2020 120
FRA GAMAY, CHATEAU DE BEAUREGARD, BEAUJOLAIS MOULIN-A-VENT, 2019 165
SPA CARIGNAN, MARCO ABELLA, MAS MALLOLA, 2020 149
SPA CARIGNAN, TERROIR AL LIMIT, PRIORAT, ARBOSSAR, 2020 380



SPIRITS
VODKA

KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CiROC

TITO’S

SPIRIT OF YORK
CHOPIN

GIN

11
11
11
10
10
11

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
BOMBAY
EMPRESS
HENDRICK'S
CITADELLE GIN
AVIATION
FORD’S GIN
SIPSMITH

STAR OF BOMBAY
THE BOTANIST
ROKU
LANEWAY GIN 11

TEQUILA

11

11
11

10

10
10
12
12
12

loz

HORNITOS BLANCO
TROMBA BLANCO
ALIDA

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO ULTIMA RESERVA

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS ANEJO
JC RESERVA ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

11
11
15
17
21
15
17
21
150
15

22
40
55
180



MEZCAL

loz

DEL MAGUEY VIDA
AGUA SANTA

MADRE

CLASE AZUL DURANGO

RUM

12
15
20
120
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CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI GOLD

BACARDI BLACK

BACARDI SPICED
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
PLANTATION 3 STAR
PLANTATION GRANDE RESERVE
PLANTATION XO

ZACAPA 23 CENTENARIO

SCOTCH

© © v © v ©v© ©v ©

10
15
20

loz

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 12

GLENFIDDICH 15

LAGAVULIN 16
BRUICHLADDICH

OBAN 14

DALWHINNIE 15

BALVENIE 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE WOOD
MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 30
GLENFIDDICH TIME SERIES 40

WHISKEY

11
65
26
24
35
23
30
28
28
900
1100

loz

SUNTORY TOKI

SEXTON

GREEN SPOT

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NATTERJACK CASK STRENGTH

15

17
22
36



BOURBON/RYE

loz

BULLEIT BOURBON
JACK DANIEL'S

KNOB CREEK BOURBON
MAKER’S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BLANTON’S ORIGINAL
MICHTER’S BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

CROWN ROYAL

KNOB CREEK RYE
MICHTER’S RYE

BRANDY/COGNAC

11

12
14
15
16

11
16

loz

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY XO

COURVOISIER VS

COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER XO

ARMAGNAC DE MONTAL VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII COGNAC

DIGESTIFS

15
35
12
18
52
15
20
65
450

loz

FERNET

SAMBUCA

PERNOD

LICOR 43

AMARO MONTENEGRO
GAMONDI VERMOUTH BIANCO
GAMONDI VERMOUTH ROSSO
AMARETTO

GRAND MARNIER
CHARTREUSE

&

b 3

Please be advised that alcohol sales and consumption are strictly prohibited for individuals under 19 years of age.
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